OP TIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC.
9030 BRIDGEPORT PL ACE
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
800.360.9619 | SALES@OPTIMASCALE.COM
1005 Union Center Dr. Ste b
Alpharetta, GA 30004
SPECIFICATIONS
Readability: 0.1g, 1g, 2g
Repeatability: ±0.1g, 1g, 2g
Linearity: ±0.2g, 2g, 4g
Stabilization Time:
5 seconds (typically)
Sensitivity:
2ppm / (10 --30)
Power (AC Adapter):
Input 110V adapter or AA
batteries
Output 6vDC-9vDC/600mA
Baud Options:
300/600/2400/4800/9600
Ambient Temperature:
40°F - 110°F
Keypad: 3 keys, splash-proof
Warranty:
1 year limited warranty
OPK-P/OPK-S COMPACT PRECISION BALANCES
PART# CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PAN SIZE SHIP WT.
PLASTIC PAN
OPK-P250 250 g x 0.1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 5.7” x 5.7” 2 lbs
OPK-P500 500 g x 0.1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 5.7” x 5.7” 2 lbs
OPK-P2500 2,500 g x 1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 5.7” x 5.7” 2 lbs
OPK-P5000 5,000 g x 2 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 5.7” x 5.7” 2 lbs
STAINLESS STEEL PAN
OPK-S250 250 g x 0.1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 4.6” x 4.6” 2 lbs
OPK-S500 500 g x 0.1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 4.6” x 4.6” 2 lbs
OPK-S2500 2,500 g x 1 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 4.6” x 4.6” 2 lbs
OPK-S5000 5,000 g x 2 g 9” L x 6” W x 1.25” H 4.6” x 4.6” 2 lbs
PLASTIC PAN
STAINLESS STEEL PAN
FEATURES
 ● Sturdy construction with options of plastic or stainless steel pan
 ● Small and lightweight and runs on AA batteries for ultimate portability
 ● Adjustable feet and level bubble for the highest precision
 ● Quick and easy weighing in the lab or in the field
 ● Splash-proof keyboard and display
 ● Multiple weighing units: g, oz, ct